
2023003  R100 000 KM Sport Premier Challenge
WS

1

2

TSA051338

TSA010871

EDEN

GE

[1] Annika KLEINHANS

Relebogile SEREO 6-2, 6-1

3

4

TSA061093

TSA051048

BOR

Border / Eastern Province

Paige GULLE

Mmihle MABUZA 2-6, 7-5, 6-4

5

6

TSA061113

TSA06158

GE

BOR

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Andrea WISEMAN 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA010745

TSA071146

GE

EP

Tanika PANAINO

[2] Abigayel VOSLOO 4-6, 6-3, 6-4

[1] Annika KLEINHANS

Paige GULLE

6-1, 6-1

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

[2] Abigayel VOSLOO

6-0, 6-1

[1] Annika KLEINHANS

[2] Abigayel VOSLOO

6-4, 6-4

[2] Abigayel VOSLOO

Paige GULLE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA 6-1, 6-1

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Relebogile SEREO

Mmihle MABUZA 6-4, 6-1

Andrea WISEMAN

Tanika PANAINO Walkover

Relebogile SEREO

Andrea WISEMAN

6-4, 6-4

Relebogile SEREO

D1

Mmihle MABUZA

BYE

Mmihle MABUZA
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